®
66 www.powerteam.com
P
U
M
P
S
G a s o lin e  H y d r a u lic  P u m p s

Return
Description
ORDERING INFORMATION
See current price list for shipping weights.
SINGLE-ACTING
K ilowatts
4.1
4.1
Cycle
4
43-Way
Manifold
9520
9644
PG1200M-4D, except without “Roll Cage” and
cart. Ideal for house moving industry.
V alve
Type No. Function
Reservoir
(Usable)
Order
No.
PG120HM 20.8 liters
Advance Hold
Return* *
Description
SINGLE & DOUB LE-ACTING
K ilowatts
4.1
Cycle
4
4-Way
Manifold
9506
9642
Base model 4.1 kW gasoline pump, 21.6 liter
reservoir and double-acting valve.
PG1204, except has roll cage, cart, solenoid
valve and 7.6 meter cord.
PG1200M-4, except for double-acting
systems.
Base model 14.9 kW pump with 75.7 liter
reservoir
PG4004, except has solenoid operated
remote valve.
Advance Hold
Return
V alve
Type No. Function
Reservoir
(Usable)
Order
No.
PG1204 4-Way 20.8 liters
PG1204S 20.8 liters
9506
9516
Advance Hold
Return